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200803 Class of Landrace Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)
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ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

124

275

189671

�guanzhu

20950 

L1638-10

�shijun

179707

�rongyu
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183650

2008/2/15

11

1.117

2

1.11

140

AA

NN

LL0

(hhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

2

122

275

189672

�yafu

20951 
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L1249-06

�mingwei

176915

�lanling

164149

2008/2/10

11

1.182

2.07

1.18

133

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Kao Chang

3

118
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266

189673

�jisheng

20952 

L0325-02

�yongqiang

186125

�zhuting

186163

2008/2/14

10

1.171

2.11

1.17

138

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune
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4

117

266

189674

�diandi

20953 

L0325-03

�yongqiang

186125

�zhuting

186163

2008/2/14

10

1.157

2.12

1.11

138

AA

NN
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HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

5

113

260

189675

�hece

20954 

L0120-03

hong da

178149

�yanying

174278

2008/2/16

14

1.086
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2.01

1.14

148

AA

NN

HL3

(HhAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shun An

6

112

263

189676

�hebi

20955 

L1249-04

�mingwei

176915

�lanling
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164149

2008/2/10

11

1.104

2.07

1.15

137

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Kao Chang

6

112

260

189677

�heda

20956 
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L0327-04

�fulai

180738

�zhuyi

186152

2008/2/16

10

1.129

2.11

1.19

146

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

7

107

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/27 20:50:40 / Page 10

http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10327-042008021626301&photo=L0803032704.jpg&farm=Fortune
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=180738
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=186152
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


255

189678

�hedeng

20957 

L0639-06

�shihong

175627

�meixiu

173339

2008/2/11

8

1.1

2.12

1.2

145

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/27 20:50:40 / Page 11

http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=189678
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10639-062008021182001&photo=L0803063906.jpg&farm=Chu
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=175627
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=173339
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


Chu Hsing

8

105

253

189679

�hetong

20958 

L0325-04

�yongqiang

186125

�zhuting

186163

2008/2/14

10

1.071

2.09

1.18

144

AA
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NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

9

104

251

189680

�hesuan

20959 

L1131-10

�jinzhou

178940

�yijing

185019

2008/2/12

12

1.05
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2.03

1.24

147

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

King Sang

9

104

251

189681

�heguan

20960 

L1802-01

�haweilun

184540

�kengrou
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178774

2008/2/16

15

1.043

2.03

1.21

150

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Tai Hong Rong

10

103

251

189682

�hejie

20961 
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L0640-08

�qianhao

183987

�meien

173330

2008/2/12

13

1.043

2.04

1.21

148

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Chu Hsing

11
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101

249

189683

�hejian

20962 

L0745-02

�genglengjing

183008

�enxi

175513

2008/2/16

13

1.019

2.05

1.15

142

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ
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Hsien Chia

11

101

249

189684

�hexiang

20963 

L1638-12

�shijun

179707

�rongyu

183650

2008/2/15

11

1.019

2.06

1.14

146

AA
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NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

11

101

249

189685

�hedu

20964 

L1131-09

�jinzhou

178940

�yijing

185019

2008/2/12

12

1.036
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2.07

1.19

147

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

King Sang

�

Number of boars off-tested: 24 Head

 

�

Average

�

1.040

�

2.09

�

1.21

�
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 �

200803 Class of Landrace Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

(Photo)

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF
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D100

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

93

243

189622

�guanpeng

　

L0325-14

�yongqiang

186125

�zhuting

186163

2008/2/14

10
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1.071

2.22

1.32

149

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

�

2

80

232

189623

�yalian

　

L0745-13

�genglengjing

183008
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�enxi

175513

2008/2/16

13

0.916

2.17

1.12

142

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

�

2

80

232

189624

�yalan
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L1638-02

�shijun

179707

�rongyu

183650

2008/2/15

11

0.922

2.17

1.16

142

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FG

QR

Huei Huang

�

3
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76

227

189625

�jifen

　

L1131-01

�jinzhou

178940

�yijing

185019

2008/2/12

12

0.914

2.19

1.23

146

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FG
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QR

King Sang

�

4

72

225

189626

�dianliang

　

L1130-01

�jinzhou

178940

�xingxin

182858

2008/2/13

12

0.877

2.21

1.15

155
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AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FG

QR

King Sang

�

5

66

218

189627

�hejing

　

L0325-12

�yongqiang

186125

�zhuting

186163

2008/2/14

10
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0.871

2.21

1.3

148

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

�

6

64

216

189628

�hezhuang

　

L1249-14

�mingwei
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176915

�lanling

164149

2008/2/10

11

0.857

2.22

1.28

151

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Kao Chang

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 7 Head

 

�

Average 

�

0.918
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�

2.20

�

1.22

�
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